VT SERIES
DC/DC Single & Multi Output: 15 - 150 Watts
Specifications
Features
• Wide range of DC input options
• 12V, 24V, 48V and 110 VDC
• Filtered to meet EN55022 EMI
• Fully isolated input - output

110V VTB - 05SD VTB - 12SD VTB - 15SD VTB - 24SD VTB - 48SD 50W
5V 18A 12V 9A 15V 7A 24V 4.5A 48V 2A
 12V VTD - 05SC12 VTD - 12SC12 VTD - 15SC12 VTD - 24SC12 VTD - 48SC12 100W
5V 20A 12V 9A 15V 7A 24V 5A 48V 2A
 24V VTD - 05SC24 VTD - 12SC24 VTD - 15SC24 VTD - 24SC24 VTD - 48SC24 100W
48V VTD - 05SC48 VTD - 12SC48 VTD - 15SC48 VTD - 24SC48 VTD - 48SC48 100W
110V VTD - 05SD VTD - 12SD VTD - 15SD VTD -24SD VTD - 48SD 100W
5V 27A 12V 13A 15V 10A 24V 6.5A 48V 3.3A
 12V VTE - 05SC12 VTE - 12SC12 VTE - 15SC12 VTE - 24SC12 VTE - 48SC12 150W
5V 30A 12V 14A 15V 11A 24V 7A 48V 3.5A(4.2A)
 24V VTE - 05SC24 VTE - 12SC24 VTE - 15SC24 VTE - 24SC24 VTE - 48SC24 150W
48V VTE - 05SC48 VTE - 12SC48 VTE - 15SC48 VTE - 24SC48 VTE - 48SC48 150W
110V VTE - 05SD VTE - 12SD VTE - 15SD VTE - 24SD VTE - 48SD 150W
Multi Output 2 Channel
+12V 0.75A / -12V 0.5A +15V 0.5A / -15V 0.5A +12V 0.8A / -5V 0.8A
 12V VTM22WC12 VTM23WC12 VTM24WC12 15W
24V VTM22WC24 VTM23WC24 VTM24WC24 15W
48V VTM22WC48 VTM23WC48 VTM24WC48 15W
110V VTM22WD VTM23WD VTM24WD 15W
5V 2.8A / 24V 0.45A 24V 0.9A (0.83A)/ 5V 1A 12V 1.2A / 12V 0.9A 15V 1A / 15V 0.7A
 12V VTA21FWC12 (VTA21FWC12B) VTA22FWC12 VTA23FWC12 25W
24V VTA21FWC24 VTA21FWC24B VTA22FWC24 VTA23FWC24 25W
48V VTA21FWC48 VTA21FWC48B VTA22FWC48 VTA23FWC48 25W
110V VTA21FWD VTA21FWDB VTA22FWD VTA23FWD 25W
5V  2.8A / 12V 0.9A 12V  1.6A / 5V 1.2A
 12V VTA24FWC12 VTA24FWC12B 25W
24V VTA24FWC24 VTA24FWC24B 25W
48V VTA24FWC48 VTA24FWC48B 25W
110V VTA24FWD VTA24FWDB 25W
5V 5A / 24V 0.75A 24V 1.5A /5V 1.4A 12V 2A / 12V 1.5A 12V 3A/12V - 0.6A
 12V VTB21FWC12 VTB21FWC12B VTB22FWC12 VTB22FWC12B 45W
15V 1.5A / 15V 1.3A 5V 5A / 12V 1.5A 12V 3A / 5V 1.4A
 12V VTB23FWC12 VTB24FWC12 VTB24FWC12B 45W
5V 5A / 24V 0.85A 24V 1.5A / 5V 1.5A 12V 2A / 12V 1.7A 12V 3A / 12V 0.8A
 24V VTB21FWC24 VTB21FWC24B VTB22FWC24 VTB22FWC24B 45W
48V VTB21FWC48 VTB21FWC48B VTB22FWC48 VTB22FWC48B 45W
110V VTB21FWD VTB21FWDB VTB22FWD VTB22FWDB 45W
15V 1.7A / 15V 1.3A 5V 5A / 12V 1.7A 12V 3A / 5V 1.5A
 24V VTB23FWC24 VTB24FWC24 VTB24FWC24B 45W
48V VTB23FWC48 VTB24FWC48 VTB24FWC48B 45W
110V VTB23FWCD VTB24FWD VTB24FWDB 45W
Multi Output 3 Channel
5V  1.8A 5V  1.8A 5V  1.8A
+12V 0.15A  -12V 0.15A +12V 0.15A  -5V 0.15A -15V 0.12A  -5V 0.12A
 12V VTM01C12 VTM03C12 VTM04C12 12.5W
24V VTM01C24 VTM03C24 VTM04C24 12.5W
48V VTM01C48 VTM03C48 VTM04C48 12.5W
110V VTM01D VTM03D VTM04D 12.5W
5V  2.8A 12V  1.5A 5V  2.8A 5V  2.8A
+12V 0.5A  -12V 0.4A +5V 0.7A  -12V 0.25A +12V 0.5A  -5V 0.5A +15V 0.36A  -15V0.36A
 12V VTA01C12 VTA01C12B VTA03C12 VTA04C12 25W
24V VTA01C24 VTA01C24B VTA03C24 VTA04C24 25W
48V VTA01C48 VTA01C48B VTA03C48 VTA04C48 25W
110V VTA01D VTA01DB VTA03D VTA04D 25W
5V  5A 12V  2.7A 5V  5A 5V  5A
+12V 0.73A -12V 0.73A +5V 1A -12V 0.3A +12V 0.73A -5V 0.73A +15V 0.6A -15V 0.6A
 12V VTB01C12 VTB01C12B VTB03C12 VTB04C12 45W
5V 5A 12V 3A 5V 5A 5V 5A
+12V 0.83A -12V0.83A +5V 1A -12V 0.4A +12V 0.83A -5V0.83A +15V 0.65A -15V0.65A
 24V VTB01C24 VTB01C24B VTB03C24 VTB04C24 45W
48V VTB01C48 VTB01C48B VTB03C48 VTB04C48 45W
110V VTB01D VTB01DB VTB03D VTB04D 45W
117